KLINGELNBERG AG CHF5

KLINGELNBERG AG CHF5

ISIN: CH0420462266

Overview

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
17.70 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.28% (0.05)

CH0420462266
KLIN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

160 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

17.70 CHF (20)
17.75 CHF (100)
17.70 CHF
17.75 CHF
17.70 CHF
17.65 CHF
17.737313 CHF
201

3,565.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0420462266&ID_NOTATION=221306917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0420462266&ID_NOTATION=221306917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89177c6a4eb9ff740b51551ff33b739ea69dbde54f4d26e1bb7ebdc5c33acbf8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9160cd3064e91beac&time=1714424029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=924f323d04f7bbede88785905aa2b55c504e05777cd08b5b19e6404555bbe8e6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78e190a4ba408d5db&time=1714424029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a719482d809fed6ac3d22c217ff4258be36ac6312a2ded0b85781919d8cb31c9&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=714dbeee4a37df5c0&time=1714424029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa3de96e686b7ff6aed8082761407c8da7e4a23892a935f5f3bfb53c6b650cc3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a81765d2615fb348&time=1714424029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=765e76f5ff6ccb1d54f8b6e6321d39373aaec21386d8faad9a759a81e77fe0b5&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c517fd2e5d486e56&time=1714424029&tool=RSC

KLINGELNBERG AG CHF5

Details

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
17.70 CHF

Difference (] 0.28% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CH0420462266
Symbol KLIN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 160 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.70 CHF (20)
Ask (Ask size) 17.75 CHF (100)
Open 17.70 CHF
High 17.75 CHF
Low 17.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 17.65 CHF
VWAP 17.737313 CHF
Volume (pcs) 201
Trading volume 3,565.20
Number of trades 4
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.94% -10.83% -25.32%
Perf (abs.) +1.60 -2.15 -6.00
Beta 0.06 0.28 0.54
Volatility 30.24 29.53 37.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

17.59 CHF (4,277)
16.78 CHF (2,827)
16.63 CHF (2,487)
17.45 CHF (2,475)
17.95 CHF (2024/04/23)
15.60 CHF (2024/01/29)
20.10 CHF (2023/06/30)
15.00 CHF (2023/11/08)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:31 17.70 CHF 0.00 4
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:15 29.50 EUR 0.00 2

27
Duesseldorf 2019/06/ 08:10 30.00 EUR 0.00 2

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 30.75 EUR 0.00 14

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=221306917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220345251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220589943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221522339

KLINGELNBERG AG CHF5

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
KLINGELNBERG AG

Binzmuehlestrasse 171 - 8050 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-278-79-40

Fax: +41-44-273-15-94

E-mail: info@klingelnberg.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Klingelnberg Chairman of Managing

Board

Christoph Kuster Member of Executive
Committee

Philipp Member of Executive

Kannengiesser ~ Committee

Prasad Kizhakel Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans-Martin
Schneeberger
Michael Hilb
Kalina Scott
Philipp Buhofer

Roger Baillod

Jorg Wolfgang
Wolle

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@klingelnberg.com
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